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MAGGI

MAGGI Liquid Seasoning

Item no.: 11808097

Tariff No.: 21039090

Country of origin: DE

Shelf life: 730 days

Storage between min.:

Unit                                                                            Package

EAN: 5718151076717 EAN:

Net weight: 1000 g Net weight:

Gross weight: 1620 g Gross weight:

Width: 94 mm Width:

Height: 275 mm Height:

Lenght: 94 mm Lenght:

Packaging type:  Glass bottles / plastic cans Packaging type:  

Units per package:

Pallet

Packages per pallet layer 

Packages per pallet:

Nutritional value Per 100 ml

Energy 434 kJ

102 kcal

Fat 0 g

- of which are saturates 0 g

Carbohydrate 7,4 g

- of which are sugars 5,1 g

Fibre 0 g

Protein 18 g

Sodium 24,9 g

Ingredients:

DK/SE: Biologisk hydrolyseret plante-/växtprotein (vand/vatten, hvede-/veteprotein, salt), vand/vatten, aroma (indeholder 

hvede), smagsforstærker (mononatriumglutaminat, dinatriuminosinat), salt. sukker/socker. Saltindhold/Salthalt 20%.

UK: Vegetable protein, biologically hydrolysed (water, wheat protein, salt), water, flavour (contains wheat), flavour enhancer 

(monosodium glutamate, disodium inosinate), salt, sugar.



Allergens: Yes

Peanuts

Nuts[2]

Milk, including lactose

Eggs

Soybeans

Fish

Crustaceans

Molluscs

X

Celery

Mustard

Sesame seeds

Lupin

Cereals containing gluten, i.e., wheat, rye, oats, spelt, kamut or their 

hybrid strains

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 

mg/kg or 10 mg/litre[3]



4005500380979

6000 g

9940 g

194 mm

286 mm

288 mm

Box

6

16

48

DK/SE: Biologisk hydrolyseret plante-/växtprotein (vand/vatten, hvede-/veteprotein, salt), vand/vatten, aroma (indeholder 

hvede), smagsforstærker (mononatriumglutaminat, dinatriuminosinat), salt. sukker/socker. Saltindhold/Salthalt 20%.

UK: Vegetable protein, biologically hydrolysed (water, wheat protein, salt), water, flavour (contains wheat), flavour enhancer 

(monosodium glutamate, disodium inosinate), salt, sugar.
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